
Punk	Subculture	ÐœÑƒÐ·Ð¸Ñ‡ÐºÐ°	Ð³Ñ€ÑƒÐ¿Ð°	&
ÐœÑƒÐ·Ð¸Ñ‡ÐºÐ¸	Ð¸Ð·Ð²Ð¾Ñ’Ð°Ñ‡	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð°Ðº
Janet	Weiss https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/janet-weiss-6153639/albums
Whole	Wheat	Bread https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/whole-wheat-bread-1172530/albums
Andrej	Takindang https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andrej-takindang-13028439/albums
Skabb https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/skabb-10669579/albums
Wild	Tides https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/wild-tides-29047899/albums
IQ:60 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/iq%3A60-28038909/albums
Roman	Parygin https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/roman-parygin-4346360/albums
Freshly	Riots https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/freshly-riots-12312900/albums
Andrey	Koeraev https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andrey-koeraev-4247706/albums
Denis	Kuptsov https://sr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/denis-kuptsov-4247632/albums
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